

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).10932/2004

(From the judgement and order dated 05/03/2004 in FA No. 459/1997 of The HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT ALLAHABAD)

KALLAN

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

MORADABAD DEVELOPMENT AUTHORITY & ANR.

Respondent(s)

(With prayer for interim relief and office report)

WITH SLP(C) NO. 10933 of 2004, SLP(C) NO. 10985 of 2004,
SLP(C) NO. 11221 of 2004, SLP(C) NO. 11223 of 2004
SLP(C) NO. 11224 of 2004, SLP(C) NO. 11225 of 2004
SLP(C) NO. 11263 of 2004, SLP(C) NO. 11285 of 2004
SLP(C) NO. 11288 of 2004, SLP(C) NO. 11293 of 2004
(With appln. For exemption from filing O.T. and prayer for interim relief)SLP(C) NO. 10934 of 2004, SLP(C) NO. 11222 of 2004
(With appln. For exemption from filing O.T. and prayer for interim relief)
office report)SLP(C) NO. 11287 of 2004
(With appln. For exemption from filing O.T. and substitution of deceased petitioner and prayer
for
interim relief)SLP(C) NO. 11379 of 2004, SLP(C) NO. 11381 of 2004,
SLP(C) NO. 11382 of 2004
(With prayer for interim relief)SLP(C) NO. 11380 of 2004, SLP(C) NO. 21024 of 2004
(With prayer for interim relief and office report)

Date: 13/01/2006 These Petitions were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE K.G. BALAKRISHNAN
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE P.P. NAOLEKAR

For Petitioner(s)

Mr. Syed Ali Ahmad, Adv.
Mr. Syed Tanweer, Adv.

Mr. S.S. Bandyopadhyay, Adv.
Mr. Syed Tanweer Akther, Adv.
Mr. Mohoshah Nawaz Hasan, Adv.
Mr. Mohan Pandey, Adv.

-2-

Mr. N.S. Vashisht, Adv.
Mr. Arun K. Sinha, Adv.
Mr. Daleep Dhayani, Adv.
Mr. Rakesh Singh, Adv.
Mr. Mukesh Kumar Sinha, Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. M.P. Shorawala, Adv.

Mr. Ajay K. Agrawal, Adv.
Ms. Alka Agrawal, Adv.
Ms. Anamika Agrawal, Adv.

Mr. P. Narasimhan, Adv.

Mr. Manoj K. Mishra, Adv.
Mr. Amit Yadav, Adv.
Mr. Jitender K. Bhatia, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Delay condoned.

Four weeks time is granted for filing rejoinder
affidavit.

Petitioner to take fresh steps to serve unserved
respondents.

List after service is complete.

(R.K. DHAWAN)
COURT MASTER

(VEERA VERMA)
COURT MASTER