

\224ITEM NO.25 COURT NO.3 SECTION XI
(Chamber)

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).10932-34/2004

(From the judgement and order dated 05/03/2004 in FA No. 459/1997 of The HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT ALLAHABAD)

KALLAN Etc. Etc. Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

MORADABAD DEVELOPMENT AUTHORITY & ANR. Respondent(s)
(Office Report on Default dt. 19.6.2007)

Date: 17/07/2007 These Petitions were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ASHOK BHAN

For Petitioner(s) Mr. Syed Tanweer Ahmad, Adv.

Mr. Mohan Pandey, Adv.

Mr. Arun K. Sinha, Adv.

Mr. Mohan Pandey, Adv.

Mr. Pramod Swarup, Adv.

Mr. Syed Ali Ahmed, Adv.

Mr. S.S.Bandyopadhyay, Adv.

Mr. Mohd. Shah Nawaz Hasan, Adv.

Ms. Shabana Saifi, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. M.P. Shorawala

Mr. P. Narasimhan

Mr. Punit Dutt Tyagi

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
ORDER

Counsel for the petitioner states that he will take steps during the course of the day, he is permitted to do so. As a last opportunity, in case he fails to do so the petition shall stand dismissed.

Arvind

(Neeru Bala Vij)
Court Master