

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR S.G. SHAH

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).10932/2004

(From the judgement and order dated 05/03/2004 in FA No. 459/1997 of The HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT ALLAHABAD)

KALLAN Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

MORADABAD DEVELOPMENT AUTHORITY & ANR. Respondent(s)

(With prayer for interim relief and office report)

- WITH SLP(C) NO. 10933 of 2004
(With prayer for interim relief)
- SLP(C) NO. 10934 of 2004
(With prayer for interim relief and office report)
- SLP(C) NO. 10985 of 2004
(With prayer for interim relief)
- SLP(C) NO. 11221 of 2004
(With prayer for interim relief)
- SLP(C) NO. 11222 of 2004
(With prayer for interim relief and office report)
- SLP(C) NO. 11223 of 2004
(With prayer for interim relief)
- SLP(C) NO. 11224 of 2004
(With prayer for interim relief)
- SLP(C) NO. 11225 of 2004
(With prayer for interim relief)
- SLP(C) NO. 11263 of 2004
(With prayer for interim relief)
- SLP(C) NO. 11285 of 2004
(With prayer for interim relief)
- SLP(C) NO. 11287 of 2004
(With prayer for interim relief)
- SLP(C) NO. 11288 of 2004
(With prayer for interim relief)
- SLP(C) NO. 11293 of 2004
(With prayer for interim relief)
- SLP(C) NO. 11379 of 2004
(With prayer for interim relief)
- SLP(C) NO. 11380 of 2004
(With prayer for interim relief and office report)
- SLP(C) NO. 11381 of 2004
(With prayer for interim relief)
- SLP(C) NO. 11382 of 2004
(With prayer for interim relief)

..2/-

- SLP(C) NO. 12250 of 2006
(With office report)
- SLP(C) NO. 21024 of 2004
(With prayer for interim relief and office report)

Date: 29/07/2008 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

For Petitioner(s) Mr. Mohan Pandey,Adv.

Mr. Arun K. Sinha,Adv.

Mr. Mohan Pandey,Adv.

Mr. Syed Tanweer Ahmad,Adv.

Mr. Syed Ali Ahmad,Adv.

Mr. Pramod Swarup,Adv.

Mr. Bharat Ram,Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. M.P. Shorawala,Adv.

Ms. Jyoti Saxena,Adv.

Mr. P. Narasimhan,Adv.

Mr. Punit Dutt Tyagi,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
ORDER

Office has to correct the facts in Office Report and to place the correct facts on 8 th
August, 2008.

List the matter on 8th August, 2008.

(S.G. Shah)
Registrar

MG