

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR ASHOK MENON

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).10932/2004

KALLAN

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

MORADABAD DEVELOPMENT AUTHORITY & ANR. Respondent(s)
(With prayer for interim relief and office report)

WITH SLP(C) NO. 10933 of 2004
(With prayer for interim relief)
SLP(C) NO. 10934 of 2004
(With prayer for interim relief and office report)

Date: 26/03/2010 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

For Petitioner(s) Mr. Syed Tanweer Ahmad,Adv.
Mr. Syed Ali Ahmad,Adv.
Mr. Mohd. Shah Nawaj Hasan,Adv.
Mr. Mohan Pandey,Adv.
Mr. Arun K. Sinha, Adv.
Mr. Pramod Swarup,Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. M.P. Shorawala,Adv.

Mr. P. Narasimhan, Adv.
Mr. Punit Dutt Tyagi, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Service is complete.

Respondents have appeared and filed counter affidavit.

List the matters before the Hon'ble Court as per rules.

(Ashok Menon)
Registrar