

ITEM NO.42
(In Chambers)

COURT NO.4

SECTION XI

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

CIVIL APPEAL NO. 3895 OF 2010

KALLAN

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

MORADABAD DEVELOPMENT AUTHORITY & ANR.

Respondent(s)

(Office Report on default)

WITH

Civil Appeal NO. 3896 of 2010
(Office Report on default)

Civil Appeal NO. 3897 of 2010
(Office Report on default)

Civil Appeal NO. 3909 of 2010
(Office Report on default)

Civil Appeal NO. 3898 of 2010
(Office Report on default)

Civil Appeal NO. 3899 of 2010
(Office Report on default)

Civil Appeal NO. 3910 of 2010
(Office Report on default)

Civil Appeal NO. 3901 of 2010
(Office Report on default)

Civil Appeal NO. 3902 of 2010
(Office Report on default)

Civil Appeal NO. 3911 of 2010
(Office Report on default)

Civil Appeal NO. 3900 of 2010
(Office Report on default)

Civil Appeal NO. 3903 of 2010
(Office Report on default)

2

Civil Appeal NO. 3904 of 2010
(Office Report on default)

Civil Appeal NO. 3912 of 2010
(Office Report on default)

Civil Appeal NO. 3905 of 2010
(Office Report on default)

Civil Appeal NO. 3906 of 2010
(Office Report on default)

Civil Appeal NO. 3907 of 2010
(Office Report on default)

Civil Appeal NO. 3908 of 2010
(Office Report on default)

Civil Appeal NO. 3913 of 2010
(Office Report on default)

Civil Appeal NO. 3893 of 2010
(Office Report on default)

Date:17/08/2011 These Appeals were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE DALVEER BHANDARI

For Appellant(s) Mr. Syed Taweer Ahmad,Adv.
Mr. Syed Ali Ahmad,Adv.
Mr. S.S. Bandyopadhyay,Adv.
Mr. Mohd Shah Nawaz Hasan,Adv.
Mr. Mohan Pandey,Adv.

Mr. Arun K. Sinha,Adv.

For Respondent(s) Ms. Jyoti Saxena,Adv.
Mr. M.P. Shorawala,Adv.

Mr. Ajay K. Agrawal,Adv. (N.P.)

Mr. P. Narasimhan,Adv. (N.P.)

Mr. Punit Dutt Tyagi,Adv. (N.P.)

3

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

One last opportunity is granted to the
appellant(s) to file statement of case in all the appeals
within four weeks.

(A.S. BISHT)
COURT MASTER

(VEENA KHERA)
COURT MASTER