

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR SUNIL THOMAS

CIVIL APPEAL NO(s). 3895 OF 2010

KALLAN

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

MORADABAD DEVELOPMENT AUTHORITY &amp; ANR.

Respondent(s)

(With prayer for interim relief and office report )

WITH Civil Appeal NO. 3893 of 2010

(With office report)

Civil Appeal NO. 3896 of 2010

(With prayer for interim relief)

Civil Appeal NO. 3897 of 2010

(With prayer for interim relief and office report)

Civil Appeal NO. 3898 of 2010

(With prayer for interim relief)

Civil Appeal NO. 3899 of 2010

(With prayer for interim relief)

Civil Appeal NO. 3900 of 2010

(With prayer for interim relief and office report)

Civil Appeal NO. 3901 of 2010

(With prayer for interim relief)

Civil Appeal NO. 3902 of 2010

(With prayer for interim relief)

Civil Appeal NO. 3903 of 2010

(With prayer for interim relief)

Civil Appeal NO. 3904 of 2010

(With prayer for interim relief)

Civil Appeal NO. 3905 of 2010

(With prayer for interim relief)

Civil Appeal NO. 3906 of 2010

(With prayer for interim relief)

Civil Appeal NO. 3907 of 2010

(With prayer for interim relief)

Civil Appeal NO. 3908 of 2010

(With prayer for interim relief)

Civil Appeal NO. 3909 of 2010

(With prayer for interim relief)

Civil Appeal NO. 3910 of 2010

(With prayer for interim relief and office report)

Civil Appeal NO. 3911 of 2010

(With prayer for interim relief)

Civil Appeal NO. 3912 of 2010

(With prayer for interim relief)

..2/-

Item No. 98

- 2 -

Civil Appeal NO. 3913 of 2010

(With prayer for interim relief and office report)

Date: 11/02/2014 This Appeal was called on for hearing today.

For Appellant(s)

Mr. Mohan Pandey, Adv.  
Mr. Arun K. Sinha, Adv.

For Respondent(s) Ms.Jyoti Saxena,Adv.  
Mr. M.P. Shorawala,Adv.  
Mr. Ajay K. Agrawal,Adv.  
Mr. Punit Dutt Tyagi,Adv.  
Mr. P. Narasimhan,Adv.  
Mr. N.S. Vasisht,Adv.  
Mr. Arpan Sharma,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R

Service is complete in all the Civil Appeals. Original records received. It is submitted by both sides that in all the matters except Civil Appeal Nos. 3899, 3912,3913 and 3893/2010 have filed their respective statement of cases. No further steps are required. List the matters before the Hon'ble Court, as per rules.

List all the four Civil Appeals together on 2.7.2014.

|  
|mg

|

| (SUNIL THOMAS)  
|Registrar

|